15:55:43  5/8/2013

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1310G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 138710

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Federal National Mortgage Ass
Po Box 650043

Dallas TX 75265-0043

*1730 STHSTE

*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

HEINEMANN, SHIRK AND STIERLE'S
SUBD'N OF LOTS 18 AND 19 OF LEE'S
SUBURBAN HOMES W 1/2 OF LOT 12
ANDE 1/2OF LOT 13BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-169665 4/11/2013
13-167285 4/3/2013

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

34-29-22-14-0009

Federico G Gonzales

999 5th StE

Saint Paul MN 55106-5233
*999 STH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

KUMLI'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
CORRECTED MAP OF W 40 FT OF
LOTS 123 AND LOT 4BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-174878 4/24/2013
13-169666 4/11/2013
13-167286 4/3/2013

13-172959 4/17/2013

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

200.00
1.00
1.00

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

33-29-22-21-0097

Minnesota Realty And Management Llc

14136 Whiterock Rd
Burnsville MN 55337-4718
*1012 7TH STE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. EX E 1 FT LOT 6 AND
ALL OF LOT 5BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-172938 4/17/2013
13-174877 4/24/2013
13-171794 4/11/2013

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$360.00

28-29-22-34-0011

Ann Burton

E1340 1205th Ave
Downing WI 54734-9499
*349 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

LEWIS AND MABON'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 18

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-174830 4/24/2013

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$360.00

29-29-22-23-0040
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Property ID

Raul Hull

759 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-3106
*759 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 16 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-172957 4/17/2013
13-174870 4/24/2013
13-167283 4/3/2013

13-169662 4/11/2013

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

29-29-22-14-0029

Ashley Ann Wonders

865 Cook Ave

Saint Paul MN 55126-3056
*865 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 27 BLK 2

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

##% Taxpayer ***

$250.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$410.00

28-29-22-23-0128

Ashley Ann Wonders

865 Cook Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-3215
*865 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 27 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-169648 4/11/2013
13-172956 4/17/2013
13-174869 4/24/2013
13-167057 4/3/2013

*%% Qwner ***

28-29-22-23-0128

David A Tesch
224 Cottage Ave W
St Paul MN 55117-4405

*224 COTTAGE AVE W

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

RICE STREET VILLAS SUBD ETC. LOT

6 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-174950 4/24/2013

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$260.00

24-29-23-41-0105
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Property ID

Zoua Lee

888 Desoto St

St Paul MN 55130-4217
*888 DESOTO ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL LOTS 11 12 AND LOT 13
BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-167280 4/3/2013

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

29-29-22-31-0083

Ahmed Mohmoud

1587 Germain Lndg

St Paul MN 55106-3677

*1587 GERMAIN LNDG
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

CIC NO. 615 GERMAIN LANDING LOT
14 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-174871 4/24/2013
13-173245 4/17/2013

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$310.00

27-29-22-13-0081

Amanda Danielson

1256 Hartford Ave

Saint Paul MN 55116-1662
*1256 HARTFORD AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

LEXINGTON PARK PLAT 2 LOT 8
BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-169669 4/11/2013
13-172964 4/17/2013
13-167289 4/3/2013

13-174881 4/24/2013

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

10-28-23-43-0015

Homeowners Three Llc

14092 Dearborn Path

Rosemount MN 55068-5041
*1893 HYACINTH AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

HAZEL PARK DIVISION 5 TO ST. PAUL
LOT 29BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-172895 4/17/2013

13-174872 4/24/2013

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$150.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$310.00

23-29-22-33-0022
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Manager: TJT

Page 4

Property ID

Karen Carey Bonner

Aranda / Gertrude M Ray / Ray / Joseph P

Ray

862 Iglehart Ave

St Paul MN 55104-5425
*862 IGLEHART AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

STONE & ROGER'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 1BLK 4

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*%% Qwner ***

35-29-23-34-0070

Pauline M Wallace

862 Iglehart Ave

St Paul MN 55104-5425
*862 IGLEHART AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

STONE & ROGER'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 1BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-174874 4/24/2013

13-172867 4/17/2013

##% Taxpayer ***

35-29-23-34-0070

Drew J Anderson

Deanne M Anderson

621 Jessamine St

St Paul MN 55130-3744

*621 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 19
BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-176473 4/24/2013

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

29-29-22-12-0169

Ogbonna Iwu

1024 Jessie St

St Paul MN 55130-3811
*1024 JESSIE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

FAIRVIEW ADDITION W 61 5/10 FT OF
LOT 14BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-172954 4/17/2013
13-174866 4/24/2013
13-169647 4/11/2013
13-166531 4/3/2013

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts
150.00 $150.00
120.00 $120.00

1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$310.00

100.00 $100.00
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$260.00

250.00 $250.00
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$410.00

29-29-22-24-0090
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Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 5

Property ID

Roxanne L Mcdonough

Spicer / Shelly M Percy / Persons
950 Mclean Ave

St Paul MN 55106-6313

*950 MCLEAN AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

DOUGAN AND CURRY'S ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY
CO., MN. LOT 10

$250.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$410.00

33-29-22-34-0080

Yvonne M Spicer

950 Mclean Ave

St Paul MN 55106-6313
*950 MCLEAN AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

DOUGAN AND CURRY'S ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY
CO., MN. LOT 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-172961 4/17/2013
13-174879 4/24/2013
13-169649 4/11/2013
13-166578 4/3/2013

33-29-22-34-0080

Teresa M Morse

1064 Rose Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-2718
*1064 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

CLOVERDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT
12BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-167284 4/3/2013

$150.00
$35.00
$5.00

$190.00

28-29-22-12-0153

Nationstar Mortgage Llc

350 Highland Dr

Lewisville TX 75067-4177
*787 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 10
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 19

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-167290 4/3/2013

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Garbage Hauling 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
soksk Owner sk
##% Taxpayer ***
Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***
Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

35-29-23-13-0138
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138710

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 6

Property ID

Howard M Gackstetter
858 Sims Ave

St Paul MN 55106-3826
*858 SIMS AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

WILLIAMS' REARRANGEMENT OF
BLOCK 7 AND PART OF BLOCK 4,
NELSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAULLOT 7BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-167282 4/3/2013

13-172955 4/17/2013
13-174867 4/24/2013
13-169661 4/11/2013

$200.00
$35.00
$5.00

$240.00

28-29-22-32-0126

Kenneth J Haider

4980 149th St N #4

Hugo MN 55038-8588
*1307 THOMAS AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 24
BLK 15

** PLEASE NOTE **

13-172936 4/17/2013
13-174882 4/24/2013
13-169670 4/11/2013
13-167291 4/3/2013

$600.00
$35.00
$5.00

$640.00

34-29-23-12-0211

Jamshid Zadmehran

723 Grand Ave

Saint Paul MN 55103-3422

*1744 UNIVERSITY AVE W
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

HOWARD PARK W 1/2 OF LOT 20
AND ALL OF LOTS 21 AND LOT 22

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-167292 4/3/2013

13-169673 4/11/2013

$100.00
$35.00
$5.00

$140.00

33-29-23-42-0012

Howard Gackstetter

858 Sims Ave

St Paul MN 55106-3826
*617 WELLS ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 35 OF ARLINGTON HILLS
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 25 BLK
35

** PLEASE NOTE **
13-167281 4/3/2013

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

29-29-22-42-0183
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Owner or Taxpayer
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Property Description

Project: J1310G Assmt: 138710

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 7

Charge Amts Property ID

Henry Davila

Dena Deshler

886 Wilson Ave

St Paul MN 55106-5603
*886 WILSON AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 54 EX W

53.5FT; TRACTC

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Garbage Hauling 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$200.00 33-29-22-32-0180
$35.00

$5.00
$240.00

13-169668 4/11/2013
13-167288 4/3/2013
13-172962 4172013
13-174880 42412013
Total Garbage Hauling: $3,900.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,200.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $770.00
Total Attorney Fee: $110.00
Project Total: $5,980.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $5,980.00
22 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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