15:55:43 5/8/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	-	Project: J1310G Assmt Resolution #:	: 138710	Manager: TJT	Pago
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Federal National Mortgage Ass	HEINEMANN, SHIRK AND STIERLE'S	Garbage Hauling	1.00	100.00	\$100.00	34-29-22-14-0009
Po Box 650043	SUBD'N OF LOTS 18 AND 19 OF LEE'S SUBURBAN HOMES W 1/2 OF LOT 12	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Dallas TX 75265-0043	AND E 1/2 OF LOT 13 BLK 1	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1730 5TH ST E				_	\$140.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-169665 4/11/2013					
	13-167285 4/3/2013					
— — — — — — — — Federico G Gonzales	KUMLI'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Garbage Hauling		200.00	\$200.00	33-29-22-21-0097
999 5th St E	CORRECTED MAP OF W 40 FT OF	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-5233	LOTS 1 2 3 AND LOT 4 BLK 2	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*999 5TH ST E				=	\$240.00	
*Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-174878					
Minnesota Realty And Management Llc	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	
14136 Whiterock Rd	ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	20-27-22-34-0011
Burnsville MN 55337-4718	STATE OF MINN. EX E 1 FT LOT 6 AND ALL OF LOT 5 BLK 14	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1012 7TH ST E	ALE OF EOT 3 BER 14	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				=	\$360.00	
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-172938 4/17/2013 13-174877 4/24/2013 13-171794 4/11/2013					
	LEWIS AND MABON'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	29-29-22-23-0040
E1340 1205th Ave	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 18	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Downing WI 54734-9499		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*349 COOK AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				=	\$360.00	
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** DI E A CE MOTE **					

13-174830 4/24/2013

** PLEASE NOTE **

15:55:43 5/8/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1310G Assm Resolution #:	t: 138710	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Raul Hull	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	29-29-22-14-0029
759 Cook Ave E	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 16 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-3106		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*759 COOK AVE E				=	\$240.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-172957 4/17/2013 13-174870 4/24/2013 13-167283 4/3/2013 13-169662 4/11/2013					
	LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE	Garbage Hauling		250.00	\$250.00	
865 Cook Ave	CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 27 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	20-27-22-23-0120
Saint Paul MN 55126-3056		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*865 COOK AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				=	\$410.00	
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013		*** Taxpayer ***			*	
Ashley Ann Wonders 865 Cook Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106-3215 *865 COOK AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 5/1/2013	LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 27 BLK 2	*** Owner ***	- — — — — –			28-29-22-23-0128
Tending as 01. 3/1/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-169648 4/11/2013 13-172956 4/17/2013 13-174869 4/24/2013 13-167057 4/3/2013					
	RICE STREET VILLAS SUBD ETC. LOT	Garbage Hauling		100.00	<u>\$100.00</u>	24-29-23-41-0105
224 Cottage Ave W	6 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55117-4405		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*224 COTTAGE AVE W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				=	\$260.00	
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	. ***			

** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-174950 4/24/2013

15:55:43 5/8/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1310G Assm Resolution #:	t: 138710	Manager: TJT	Pa
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling	1.00	50.00	\$50.00	29-29-22-31-0083
888 Desoto St	ST. PAUL LOTS 11 12 AND LOT 13 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55130-4217	BLK 4	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*888 DESOTO ST				=	\$90.00	
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-167280 4/3/2013					
	13-10/200 4/3/2013					
	CIC NO. 615 GERMAIN LANDING LOT	Garbage Hauling	1.00	150.00	\$150.00	27-29-22-13-0081
1587 Germain Lndg	14 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55106-3677		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1587 GERMAIN LNDG		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				=	\$310.00	
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	13-174871 4/24/2013 13-173245 4/17/2013					
	13-173243 4/17/2013					
Amanda Danielson	LEXINGTON PARK PLAT 2 LOT 8	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	10-28-23-43-0015
1256 Hartford Ave	BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55116-1662		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
41256 HARTFORD AVE				=	\$240.00	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	13-169669 4/11/2013 13-172964 4/17/2013					
	13-167289 4/3/2013					
	13-174881 4/24/2013					
	HAZEL PARK DIVISION 5 TO ST. PAUL	— — — — — — Garbage Hauling		150.00	- — 	23-29-22-33-0022
14092 Dearborn Path	LOT 29 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Rosemount MN 55068-5041		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1893 HYACINTH AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				•	\$310.00	
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	13-172895 4/17/2013					

13-174872

4/24/2013

15:55:43 5/8/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1310G Assm Resolution #:	t: 138710	Manager: TJT	Pa
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Karen Carey Bonner	STONE & ROGER'S ADDITION TO ST.	Garbage Hauling	1.00	150.00	\$150.00	35-29-23-34-0070
Aranda / Gertrude M Ray / Ray / Joseph P	PAUL, MINN. LOT 1 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Ray		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
862 Iglehart Ave		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
St Paul MN 55104-5425				=	\$310.00	
*862 IGLEHART AVE		*** Owner ***				
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
						- — — — — — -
Pauline M Wallace	STONE & ROGER'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 1 BLK 4	*** Taxpayer ***				35-29-23-34-0070
862 Iglehart Ave	,					
St Paul MN 55104-5425						
*862 IGLEHART AVE						
*Ward: 1						
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-174874 4/24/2013					
	13-172867 4/17/2013					
Drew J Anderson	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 19	Garbage Hauling	1.00	100.00	\$100.00	29-29-22-12-0169
Deanne M Anderson	BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
621 Jessamine St		Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	35.00 5.00	1.00 1.00	\$35.00 \$5.00	
St Paul MN 55130-3744		Audiney Fee	3.00	1.00		
*621 JESSAMINE AVE E		**** O 177	and a		\$260.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-176473 4/24/2013					
Ogbonna Iwu	FAIRVIEW ADDITION W 61 5/10 FT OF	Garbage Hauling	1.00	250.00	\$250.00	29-29-22-24-0090
1024 Jessie St	LOT 14 BLK 8	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55130-3811		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1024 JESSIE ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				=	\$410.00	
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-172954 4/17/2013					
	13-174866 4/24/2013					

13-169647

13-166531

4/11/2013

4/3/2013

15:55:43 5/8/2013	Public Improvement Assessment R	•	Project: J1310G Assm Resolution #:	nt: 138710	Manager: TJT	Page 5
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Roxanne L Mcdonough Spicer / Shelly M Percy / Persons	DOUGAN AND CURRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MN. LOT 10	Garbage Hauling DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 1.00 35.00	250.00 120.00 1.00	\$250.00 \$120.00 \$35.00	33-29-22-34-0080
950 Mclean Ave St Paul MN 55106-6313		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*950 MCLEAN AVE *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 5/1/2013		*** Owner ***			\$410.00	
Yvonne M Spicer 950 Mclean Ave St Paul MN 55106-6313 *950 MCLEAN AVE *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 5/1/2013	DOUGAN AND CURRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MN. LOT 10	*** Taxpayer ***				33-29-22-34-0080
Tolking as of. 3/1/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-172961 4/17/2013 13-174879 4/24/2013 13-169649 4/11/2013 13-166578 4/3/2013					
Teresa M Morse 1064 Rose Ave E Saint Paul MN 55106-2718 *1064 ROSE AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 5/1/2013	CLOVERDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 12 BLK 3	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer	1.00 35.00 5.00	150.00 1.00 1.00	\$150.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$190.00	28-29-22-12-0153
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-167284 4/3/2013					
Nationstar Mortgage Llc 350 Highland Dr Lewisville TX 75067-4177	CHUTE BROTHERS DIVISION NO. 10 ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 19	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	50.00 1.00 1.00	\$50.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$90.00	35-29-23-13-0138
*787 SHERBURNE AVE *Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$90.00	

** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-167290 4/3/2013

*Pending as of: 5/1/2013

15:55:43 5/8/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1310G Assm Resolution #:	t: 138710	Manager: TJT	Pago
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Howard M Gackstetter	WILLIAMS' REARRANGEMENT OF	Garbage Hauling	1.00	200.00	\$200.00	28-29-22-32-0126
858 Sims Ave	BLOCK 7 AND PART OF BLOCK 4, NELSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-3826	ST. PAUL LOT 7 BLK 1	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*858 SIMS AVE				_	\$240.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-167282 4/3/2013 13-172955 4/17/2013 13-174867 4/24/2013 13-169661 4/11/2013					
 Kenneth J Haider	SYNDICATE NO. 5 ADDITION LOT 24	Garbage Hauling		600.00	\$600.00	34-29-23-12-0211
4980 149th St N #4	BLK 15	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	01 27 20 12 0211
Hugo MN 55038-8588		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1307 THOMAS AVE				=	\$640.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-172936 4/17/2013 13-174882 4/24/2013 13-169670 4/11/2013 13-167291 4/3/2013					
Jamshid Zadmehran	HOWARD PARK W 1/2 OF LOT 20	Garbage Hauling		100.00	\$100.00	33-29-23-42-0012
723 Grand Ave	AND ALL OF LOTS 21 AND LOT 22	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55103-3422		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1744 UNIVERSITY AVE W				=	\$140.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-167292 4/3/2013 13-169673 4/11/2013					
	CHAS. WEIDE'S SUBDIVISION OF	Garbage Hauling		50.00	\$50.00	29-29-22-42-0183
858 Sims Ave	BLOCK 35 OF ARLINGTON HILLS	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-3826	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 25 BLK 35	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*617 WELLS ST				=	\$90.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 5/1/2013						

** PLEASE NOTE **

4/3/2013

13-167281

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address

15:55:43 5/8/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1310G Assm Resolution #:	t: 138710	Manager: TJT	Page 7
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Henry Davila Dena Deshler 886 Wilson Ave St Paul MN 55106-5603	REGISTERED LAND SURVEY 54 EX W 53.5 FT; TRACT C	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayo	1.00 35.00 5.00	200.00 1.00 1.00	\$200.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$240.00	33-29-22-32-0180
*886 WILSON AVE *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 5/1/2013		··· Owner and Taxpaye	et ···			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 13-169668 4/11/2013 13-167288 4/3/2013 13-172962 4/17/2013 13-174880 4/24/2013					
Total Garbage Hauling: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$3,900.00 \$1,200.00 \$770.00 \$110.00					
Project Total:	\$5,980.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$5,980.00					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)